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UCR Code Description

13B

220

220
220
220

23F

26A

26A
26A
26A
26A

35A

35A
35A

35B

90D

90D

SIMPLE ASSAULT
SIMPLE ASSAULT

BREAKING OR ENTERING (M)
BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY
BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY

BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR

TAKE HORSE/MULE/DOG FOR TEMP PURPOSES
LARCENY OF CHOSE IN ACTION
LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR

IDENTITY THEFT
FINANCIAL CARD FRAUD
IDENTITY THEFT
IDENTITY THEFT

SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS (M)
MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS (F)

POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA

DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

Date of Report

5/2/17
5/31/17

5/4/17
5/10/17
5/15/17

5/16/17
5/16/17
5/16/17
5/26/17

5/3/17

5/11/17
5/13/17
5/18/17
5/20/17
5/22/17

5/5/17
5/8/17
5/8/17
5/14/17

5/17/17
5/29/17

5/17/17

5/10/17

201703945
201704956
Total:

201704020
201704216
201704353

Total:

201704374

201704377

201704394

201704799
Total:

201703997

201704259

201704314

201704468

201704566

201704613
Total:

201704060

201704151

201704160

201704333
Total:

201704436
201704886
Total:

201704436
Total:

201704227
Total:

Unfounded
2
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™ incident 10
90G CONSUME ALCOHOL < 19 5/6/17 201704090
90G CONSUME ALCOHOL < 21 5/6/17 201704090
90G POSSESS/CONSUME ALCOHOL ON SCHOOL PRO 5/17/17 201704436
Total: 3
999
999 ANIMAL CALL BITE 5/2/17 201703946
999 CALL FOR SERVICE 5/5/17 201704069
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 5/6/17 201704083
999 CRUELTY TO ANIMALS 5/6/17 201704088
999 DEATH INVESTIGATION 5/8/17 201704125
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 5/12/17 201704271
999 INVESTIGATION 5/12/17 201704274
999 CALL FOR SERVICE 5/14/17 201704325
999 ANIMAL CALL 5/14/17 201704327
999 ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY 5/15/17 201704345
999 ANIMAL CALL BITE 5/15/17 201704347
999 INVESTIGATION 5/16/17 201704359
999 ANIMAL CALL BITE 5/17/17 201704414
999 ANIMAL NUISANCE 5/18/17 201704468
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 5/21/17 201704601
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 5/22/17 201704604
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 5/23/17 201704650
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 5/23/17 201704684
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 5/25/17 201704739
Total: 19
9999
9999 SUICIDE 5/1/17 201703933
Total: 1

Monthly Crime Total 46
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