

Weddington

5/2017

UCR Code	Description	Date of Report	Incident ID	
13B				
136				
13B	SIMPLE ASSAULT	5/2/17	201703945	
13B	SIMPLE ASSAULT	5/31/17	201704956	Unfounded
		-,, -·	Total:	2
220				_
220				
220	RDEAVING OD ENTEDING (M)	5/4/17	201704020	
220	BREAKING OR ENTERING (M) BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY	5/10/17	201704020	
220	BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY	5/15/17	201704210	
220	Site manay Environment of Economic	3, 13, 1,	Total:	3
23F			i otali	ď
236				
225	DEL / THEET EDOM MOTOR VEHICLE	F/16/17	201704274	
23F	BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	5/16/17	201704374	
23F 23F	BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	5/16/17 5/16/17	201704377	
23F 23F	BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	5/16/17 5/26/17	201704394 201704799	
231	BLE / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	3/20/17	Total:	4
ววน			i otai.	4
23H				
23H	LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR	5/3/17	201703997	
23H	LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR	5/11/17	201704259	
23H	LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR	5/13/17	201704314	
23H 23H	TAKE HORSE/MULE/DOG FOR TEMP PURPOSES	5/18/17	201704468	
23H	LARCENY OF CHOSE IN ACTION LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR	5/20/17 5/22/17	201704566 201704613	
2311	EARCENT PHODEPLEANOR	5/22/17	Total:	6
26A			i otai.	v
20A				
		5/5/45	20172100	
26A	IDENTITY THEFT	5/5/17	201704060	
26A 26A	FINANCIAL CARD FRAUD IDENTITY THEFT	5/8/17 5/8/17	201704151 201704160	
26A 26A	IDENTITY THEFT	5/14/17	201704100	
204	IDENTITY THEFT	3/14/17	Total:	4
254			rotai.	7
35A				
35A	SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS (M)	5/17/17	201704436	
35A	MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS (F)	5/29/17	201704886	
			Total:	2
35B				
35B	POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA	5/17/17	201704436	
			Total:	1
90D				
90D	DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED	5/10/17	201704227	
		, ,	Total:	1
90G				·
300				



Weddington

5/2017

UCR Code	Description	Date of Report	Incident ID	
90G	CONSUME ALCOHOL < 19	5/6/17	201704090	
90G	CONSUME ALCOHOL < 21	5/6/17	201704090	
90G	POSSESS/CONSUME ALCOHOL ON SCHOOL PRO	5/17/17	201704436	
			Total:	3
999				
999	ANIMAL CALL BITE	5/2/17	201703946	
999	CALL FOR SERVICE	5/5/17	201704069	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	5/6/17	201704083	
999	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS	5/6/17	201704088	
999	DEATH INVESTIGATION	5/8/17	201704125	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	5/12/17	201704271	
999	INVESTIGATION	5/12/17	201704274	
999	CALL FOR SERVICE	5/14/17	201704325	
999	ANIMAL CALL	5/14/17	201704327	
999	ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY	5/15/17	201704345	
999	ANIMAL CALL BITE	5/15/17	201704347	
999	INVESTIGATION	5/16/17	201704359	
999	ANIMAL CALL BITE	5/17/17	201704414	
999	ANIMAL NUISANCE	5/18/17	201704468	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	5/21/17	201704601	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	5/22/17	201704604	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	5/23/17	201704650	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	5/23/17	201704684	
999	ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY	5/25/17	201704739	
			Total:	19
9999				
9999	SUICIDE	5/1/17	201703933	
		-, -, -,	Total:	1